IOP seuraottelu Tammisaari

Tulokset

Raseborgs Skyttar - Salon Seudun Ampujat

20.11.2025

Raimo Laine

Denis Radin

Matti Anttonen
Marja-Liisa Tahvanainen
Timo Rouvali

Jari-Pekka Savojoki
Armas Andersson
Kenneth Mariani-Cerati
Lawrence Mariani-Cerati

Jukka Myllykyla

Raseborgs Skyttar

Salon Seudun Ampujat

RS
RS
SaSA
SaSA
SaSA
SaSA
RS
RS
RS
SaSA

268
268
267
254
252
252
252
246
248
208

275
273
268
275
261
261
259
256
234
239

543
541
535
529
513
513
511
502
482
447

2579
2537

7%
4%

Ero
42



